Spring Show 2015

Judge 1 — Mic

Judge 2 — Tim

Five Gait 5.1 Qualifier Results

Rider Horse Name
Andrew  Nickalls Hafeti

Robyn Phillpott Breki frad NeoraoSeli
Crissie Edwards Kvika

5.1 A Final Results

Rider Horse

Andrew Hafeti

Robyn Breki

Crissie Kvika

To Tr

6 55
55 6

4 45
35 55

J1 J2
4.2 4.6
43 4.1
2.6 2.7

Wa Ca Pa

6 6 45

6 6 5

6 5 4
5.5 3.5

5 5 0

5 5 0

SO O

Average

Sum

77.50

62.50

48.00

4.40
4.20
2.65

Average

5.54

4.46

3.43



Group 4 Gait Beginners Qualifier Results

Rider Horse Name

Crissie Edwards Keila

Kate Goldney Funi

Rebecca Johnson Lilla from Pencader
Ruth Colwill Solvi

Tina Schuster Hafeti fra Kimbastodum

Group 4 Gait Beginners Final Results

Rider Horse
Kate Funi
Crissie Keila
Ruth Solvi

w
[}
N

Beg Left
Beg Right
Beg right
Beg Left
Beg Right

To Tr W

45 45

4.5

J1

43
4.1

34
3.1

(9,

4.5
4.5

J2

4.4
4.2
3.8
3.8
3.6

J

S o oo o

3

Sum
37.00

33.50

32.50

Average

4.35
4.14
3.89
3.60
3.35

Average
4.63

4.19

4.06



Group 4 Gait Intermediate Qualifier Results

Rider Horse Name

Jemimah Adams Sokkull fra EfricRaudalack Int Left
Maike Ahlgrimm Oskar from Salisbury Int Right
Helena Levett Bruni of Mill Lane Int Right
Roger Bax Fleygur From Siamber Wen Int right

Ellen Handley Miska from Bridasmoorgate Int Left
Ellen Handley Vioja Int Left

Group 4 Gait Intermediate Final Results

Rider Horse To Tr W
Jemimah Sokull 5 5 5

3 555
Roger Fleygur 6 55 4

555 4
Helena Bruni 45 45 55

4 45 5
Maike Oskar 45 4 5

5 4 5
Ellen Miska 3 4 45

J1

5.6

4.8
43
4.1
2.1

55
4.5

N

J2

5.1

5.1
4.6

J

SO OO OO

3

Sum
40.50

40.00

38.00

37.50

33.00

Average

5.35
5.00
4.95
4.40
4.00
1.55

Average
5.06

5.00

4.75

4.69

4.13



Four Gait 4.1 Qualifier Results

Rider Horse Name J1 J2 J3 Average

Jemimah Adams Draupnir fra Vallanesi 6.1 59 0 6.00

Freija Glansdorp Ljori fra Efri-Raudalak 58 58 0 5.80

Nadine Kunkhul Odinn Fra Vallanesi 55 55 0 5.50

Mandy Slater Stella 54 5.6 0 5.50

Ellen Brimble Blaevar fra Storu-Asgeirsa 57 52 0 5.45

Robyn Philpott bra from Salisbury 55 53 0 5.40

Harriet Frame Rispa fra Kalfholti 54 52 0 5.30

Torben Rees Pipar fra Folskvi 5 5.1 0 5.05

4.1 A Final Results

Rider Horse WT Tr Wa Ca FT Sum Average

Freija Ljori 5 657 6 7 62.50 6.25
55 65 65 557

Jemimah Draupnir 6 65 6 65 75 61.50 6.15
6 6 5 5565

Ellen Blaevar 6 55 65656 60.00 6.00
55 6 6 6 6

Nadine Odinn 55 6 6 7 6 59.50 5.95
6 55556 6

Robyn bra 55 55 556 55 55.50 5.55
55 6 5 5555

Mandy Stella 55 5 5 6 6 54.50 5.45

55 555 5 6



Tolt T2/4 Qualifier Results

Rider Horse Name

Jemimah Adams Draupnir fra Vallanesi
Freija Glansdorp  Ljori fra Efri-Raudalaek
Elizabeth Adams Stapi

Nadine Kunkhul Odinn Fra Vallanesi

T2 A Final Results

Rider Horse
Jemimah Draupnir
Nadine Odinn
Freija Ljjori

Single
right
Group
Right
F S L
65 7 65
6.5 6.5 6.5
6 6 65
6 6 6
6 556

J1
6.6
6.1
54
5.1

J2
6.1
5.6
5.8
5.8

SO OO

Sum
52.50

49.00

46.00

Average
6.35
5.85
5.60
5.45

Average
6.56

6.13

5.75



Beginners Tolt Results

Rider
Crissie
Crissie
Ruth
Kate
Oskar
Barry
Rebecca
Tina
Claire

Edwards
Edwards
Colwill
Goldney
Slater
Laker
Johnson
Schuster
Simpson

Horse Name

Keila

Kvika

Solvi

Funi

Dinni

Odinn

Lilla from Pencader
Hafeti fra KimbastoOum
Ofelia

Beginners Tolt A Final Results

Rider
Kate

Crissie

Ruth

Barrry

Oskar

Claire

Horse
Funi

Keila

Solvi

Odinn

Dinni

Ofelia

S
4.5
4.5

4.5
4.5

N

3.5
3.5

E
4.5
4.5

3.5
3.5

2.5
2.5

J1
4.8
43
4.8

3.8

23
2.5

J2
4.8
4.5
3.5
3.8
3.8
3.5
2.5
2.5

SO OO OO OO O M

(3]

Sum
18.00

17.50

16.00

15.50

15.00

10.50

Average
4.80
4.40
4.15
3.90
3.90
3.65
2.75
2.40
2.25

Average
4.50

4.38

4.00

3.88

3.75

2.63



Intermediate Tolt Qualifier Results

Rider

Roger Bax
Catherine  Holland
Helena Levett
Robyn Phillpott
Ellen Handley
Ellen Handley

Horse Name

Fleygur From Siamber Wen
Svipur from Siamber Wen
Bruni of Mill Lane

Breki fra NedraoSeli

Vidja

Miska from Bridasmoorgate

Intermediate Group Tolt Final Results

Rider
Roger

Helena

Catherine

Robyn

Horse S
Fleygur 5.5
5
Bruni 5
4.5
Sveipur 4.5
4.5
Breki 35

3.5

5.5
5.5

N

3.5
3.5

J1
5.8
4.8
3.8
3.8

2.5

J2
43
3.8
35

2.2

3 Average
5.40
4.55
3.78
3.65
3.00
2.35

SO OO OO

Sum Average
21.50 5.38

17.50 4.38

17.00 4.25

14.00 3.50



Tolt T1 Qualifier Results

Rider Horse Name J1 J2 J3 Average

Smari Slater
Mike Adams
Mandy  Slater
Harriet Frame
Torben Rees
Ellen Brimble

T1 A Final Results
Rider

Smari

Mandy

Ellen

Harriet

Torben

Dropi from Salisbury
Svala from Witchampton
Stella

Rispa fra Kaltholti

Pipar fra Folskvi

Blavar fra Storu-Asgeirsa

Horse W E F
Dropi 6 65 7
65 6 7
Stella 557 65
6 55 65
Blevar 6 55 55
55 55 6
Rispa 45 6 6
5 55 55
Pipar 5 5 5.5

7.2
6.5

5.8
5.8
5.5

6.3
6.7
5.8
5.8
55
4.8

SO OO OO

Sum

39.00

37.00

34.00

32.50

30.50

6.75
6.60
5.90
5.80
5.65
5.15

Average

6.50

6.17

5.67

542

5.08



Fancy Dress
Frog

Wooly Mamoth
Butterfly
Bumble Bee
Ginger Nut

Leopard

1st
2nd

3d =
3d =
Special

Special



